
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

No. 

969 

14 

1 

5 

76 

21 

165 

169 

26 

23 

Name 

Michael Origer 

Jerry Robinson 

Matthew Mulacek 

Travis Pfrang 

Henry Vicioso 

Evan Pecore 

Tom Bleecker 

Scott Graham 

Rick Ortman 

John Cloud 

Class 

6AP 

12MP3 

6TA 

12MP1 

6AS 

6AS 

6AS 

6TA 

12MP2 

6TA 

Laps 

7 

6 

6 

7 

7 

2 

2 

3 

4 

2 

Best Tm 

2:27.465 

2:29.284 

2:37.869 

2:38.061 

2:38.196 

2:48.293 

2:50.650 

2:53.307 

2:54.680 

3:37.337 

2nd Best 

2:28.558 

2:30.322 

2:40.410 

2:40.207 

2:38.480 

3:29.303 

3:35.307 

3:10.743 

2:57.420 

4:30.350 

Year 

1969 

2010 

1967 

1969 

1965 

1966 

1965 

1969 

1988 

1970 

Make/Model 

Chevrolet Corvette 

Dodge Viper 

Chevrolet Camaro 

Chevrolet Corvette Roadster 

Ford Mustang 

Ford Mustang GT 

Ford Mustang 

Pontiac Firebird 

Chevrolet Corvette 

Ford Boss 302 

Engine 

355cid 

8400cc 

302cid 

358cid 

302cid 

289cid 

347cid 

306cid 

350cid 

302cid 

Sorted on Best Lap time

Printed: 5/18/2019 8:20:58 AM 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  JCH Services 

SVRA Spring Vintage Festival 

Group  6 12a 

Group 6 12a Qualifying 2 

Qualifying started at 8:00:24 

Road America 4.080 miles 

5/18/2019 08:00 AM 


